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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 01/11/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Carl Lewis Invitational University of Houston
Fri 01/12/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Carl Lewis Invitational University of Houston
Sat 01/13/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Carl Lewis Invitational University Of Houston
Wed 02/07/2024 8:30 am 10:00 am National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Mon 02/19/2024 TBD TBD Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Mon 02/19/2024 9:00 am 4:00 pm LSA Athletics Spring Media Day B Gymnasium

Baseball Field
Football Field
Softball Field

Thu 02/22/2024 TBD TBD HS JV Track @ St. Thomas JV League Meet St. Thomas Catholic High School
Sat 02/24/2024 8:00 am 5:00 pm HS Track hosting LSA Invitational Track
Thu 02/29/2024 TBD TBD HS JV Track @ Concordia JV Crusaders

Invitational
Concordia High School

Fri 03/01/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ St. Johns Maverick Relays St. John's School
Sat 03/02/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ St. Johns Non-Scoring Mile St. John's School
Wed 03/06/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Episcopal JV League Meet Episcopal High School
Thu 03/07/2024 TBD TBD HS Track hosting Thursday Night Lights Track
Tue 03/19/2024 TBD TBD HS Track hosting LSA Tuesday Time Trails Track
Thu 03/21/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Victor Lopez Classic Rice University
Fri 03/22/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Victor Lopez Classic Rice University
Sat 03/23/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Victor Lopez Classic Track
Tue 03/26/2024 TBD TBD HS Track hosting Tuesday Night Lights Track
Thu 03/28/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Clyde Littefield Texas Relays University of Texas at Austin
Fri 03/29/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Clyde Littefield Texas Relays University of Texas at Austin
Thu 04/04/2024 TBD TBD HS JV Track hosting SPC/TAPPS 5A/6A JV

Championship
Track

Thu 04/04/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Track and field (senior night) Football Field
Fri 04/05/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ FBCA Relays Fort Bend Christian Academy
Sat 04/06/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ Cooper Dragon Invitational John Cooper School
Fri 04/12/2024 1:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Track hosting TAPPS District 6 5A Field Event/

Prelims
Track

Sat 04/13/2024 9:00 am 1:30 pm HS Track hosting TAPPS District 6 5A Running
Finals

Track

Thu 04/25/2024 8:30 am 9:00 pm HS Track @ TAPPS South 5A Regional Meet Seguin
Fri 05/03/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ TAPPS 5A Track Championships Midway High School
Sat 05/04/2024 TBD TBD HS Track @ TAPPS 5A Track Championships Midway High School


